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A-001

Description : Chaobao 175 Multi-function Floor Machine

Power 1100W

Voltage 220V

Speed 175rpm/min

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 18"

Weight 48kg

Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush,
soft brush
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Floor Polisher A-002

A-002

Description : Chaobao 175 Multi-function Floor Machine

Power 1100W

Voltage 220V

Speed 175rpm/min

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 17"

Weight 48kg

Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush,
soft brush
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Floor Polisher A-010

A-010

Description : Chaobao High-speed Bumisher

Power 1100W
Voltage 220V
Speed 154rpm/min
Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 20"

Weight 50kg
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A-041

Description : Chaobao Multi-function Floor Machine

Power 1100W

Voltage 220V

Speed 154rpm/min

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 18"

Weight 50kg

Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush,
soft brush
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Floor Polisher A-004

A-004

Description : Chaobao Floor Renewing Machine

Power 1500W

Voltage 220V

Speed 154rpm/min

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 17"

Weight 68kg

Accessories Water tank, weighting irons, pad

holder, hard brush, soft brush
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A-039

Description : Chaobao Multi-function Floor Machine

Power 1100W

Voltage 220V

Speed 175rpm/min

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 18"

Weight 50kg

Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush,
soft brush
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Floor Polisher A-005

A-005

Description : Chaobao 154 Multi-function Floor Machine

Power 1100W

Voltage 220V

Speed 154rpm/min

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 17"

Weight 48kg

Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush,
soft brush
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A-042

Description: Chao Bao Epicyclic Disk Renewing Machine

Power 1800W

Voltage 220V

Main disk rotation speed 154rpm

Polishing head rotation speed 1280rpm

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 18"

Weight iron weight 2x20kg

Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush, soft

brush, weighting irons, driving disk,
epicyclic disks
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Floor Polisher CB-168T

CB-168T

Voltage 220VAC

Power 1.1HP

Current 3.75A

Frequency 50HZ

Speed 168rpm/min

Cable 12m

Base plate diameter 17"
Weight iron weight 18.6kg
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AC-171
Description: AIR Clean Multi-functional Brushing Machine
Power 1100W
Voltage 220V
speed 154rpm
Main cable length 12m
Base plate diameter 17"
Weight 50kg
Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush, soft
brush
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AC-172
Description: AIR Clean Multi-functional Brushing Machine
Power 1100W
Voltage 220V
speed 175rpm
Main cable length 12m
Base plate diameter 17"
Weight 50kg
Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush, soft
brush
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AC-173H

Description: AIR Clean Epicyclic Disk Weighing Renewing Machine

Power 1800W

Voltage 220V

Main disk rotation speed 154rpm

Polishing head rotation speed 1280rpm

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 18"

Weight iron weight 2x20kg

Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush, soft

brush, weighting irons, driving disk,
epicyclic disks
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Floor Polisher CB-130

CB-130

Description: Chao Bao 13" Mulit-functional Brushing Machine

Voltage 220-230VAC
Power 0.73HP
Current 3.75A
Frequency 50HZ
Speed 190rpm/min
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Floor Polisher AC-1500

AC-1500

Description: AIR Clean High-speed Burnisher

Power

Voltage

speed

Main cable length
Base plate diameter
Weight
Accessories

1100W

220V

1500rpm

12m

20"

50kg

main body,handle

—

X

\4 ectrolux Macedonia
Bitola/Europc
+389(0)47 203 330

www.clectrolux.mk www.elektroluks.mk www.clektroluks.e
electrolux@t-home.mk  elektroluks@t-home.mk

“]




—

E.uxitmm

eS rolux
acedonia
Palenzo

Floor Polisher SC-1500

SC-1500

Description: Sea Clean High-speed Burnisher

Power 1100W

Voltage 220V

speed 1500rpm

Main cable length 12m

Base plate diameter 20"

Weight 50kg

Accessories main body, handle
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SC171
Description: Sea Clean Multi-functional Brushing Machine
Power 1100W
Voltage 220V
speed 175rpm
Main cable length 12m
Base plate diameter 17"
Weight 50kg
Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush, soft
brush
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SC-172
Description: Sea Clean Multi-functional Brushing Machine
Power 1100W
Voltage 220V
speed 175rpm
Main cable length 12m
Base plate diameter 17"
Weight 50kg
Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush, soft
brush
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SC-173H
Description: Sea Clean Epicyclic Disk Weighing Renewing Machine
Power 1800W
Voltage 220V
Main disk rotation speed 154rpm
Polishing head rotation speed 1280rpm
Main cable length 12m
Base plate diameter 18"
Weight iron weight 2x20kg
Accessories Water tank, pad holder, hard brush, soft

brush, weighting irons, driving disk,
epicyclic disks
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